
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

51 

1 

44 

77 

225 

12 

Name 

Sami Sivonen 

Toni Ruokonen 

Tom Warelius 

Kimmo Hurskainen 

JiiPee Kotala 

Christian Rönn 

 Class 

Unlimited x 

Unlimited 

Unlimited 

Unlimited 

Unlimited x 

Unlimited x 

Overall BestTm 

1:31.609 

1:36.008 

1:39.805 

1:42.568 

1:51.962 

R1. Best Tm 

1:31.609 

1:36.670 

2:45.535 

1:42.568 

1:51.962 

R2. Best Tm 

1:36.008 

1:39.805 

1:53.090 
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Time Attack - R3 - Botniaring 

Unlimited 

Aika-ajot yhdistetty 

Botniaring 4,014 km 


